

2009 No. 1307

TRIBUNALS AND INQUIRIES

JUDICIAL APPOINTMENTS AND DISCIPLINE

**The Transfer of Tribunal Functions (Lands Tribunal and
Miscellaneous Amendments) Order 2009**

ISBN 978-0-11-147989-6

CORRECTION

Page 9, footnote (b) should read: “1962 c.xlv.”;

Page 9, in footnote (d), “1963 c.17.” should read: “1963 c.xvii.”;

Page 10, footnote (a) should read: “1965 c.xxxix.”;

Page 12, footnote (a) should read: “1967 c.xlii.”;

Page 12, footnote (c) should read: “1968 c.xxxii.”;

Page 12, in footnote (e), “1969 c.52.” should read: “1969 c.lii.”;

Page 13, footnote (c) should read: “1972 c.xlv.”;

Page 19, Schedule 1, paragraph 167(a) should read: “in subsection (4) omit “Lands”.”;

Page 19, Schedule 1, paragraph 167(b) should read: “in subsection (4A) omit “Lands”.”;

Page 20, footnote (d) should read: “1986 c.iv.”; and

Page 27, footnote (c) should read: “1995 c.i.”.

November 2010